Rosherville

Church of England Academy

8:30-8:50

8:50-9:30
9:30-10:15

10:15-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-12:00

12:00-1:00
1:00-2:00

2:00-2:40

2:40-3:00

3:00-3:15

Monday

Early morning
work

Dahl Class Year 3 Term 2 Timetable

Tuesday

Early morning work
Spelling/handwriting

Wednesday

Early morning work
Spelling/handwriting

Thursday

Early morning
work

Flourishing Through Faith and Fellowship to
‘Achieve, Believe and Aspire’

Friday

Early morning
work

Guided reading

Guided reading

Times tables

Guided reading

Guided reading

9:30-10:00 Maths Maths Times Tables Maths
AR/GPS Maths
10:00-10:50
PE- Football
Break Break Break Break Break
10:55-12:00 Maths 10:15-11:30 Maths Maths
Maths English Forest School
11:30-12:00 English English
DEAR/English
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
History Science English PE RE
Stone Age to Scientists and
Iron Age Inventors
PSHE Music Art Computing French
Celebrating Playing in band British Art
difference
Worship Worship Worship Class worship Celebration
assembly
Class book Class book Poetry Class book Class book
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