

Dahl Class Year 3 Term 2 Timetable

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:30-8:50	Early morning work	Early morning work Spelling/handwriting	Early morning work Spelling/handwriting	Early morning work	Early morning work
8:50-9:30	Guided reading	Guided reading	Times tables	Guided reading	Guided reading
9:30-10:15	9:30-10:00 AR/GPS 10:00-10:50 PE- Football	Maths	Maths	Times Tables Maths	Maths
10:15-10:30	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
10:30-10:45 10:45-12:00	10:55-12:00 Maths	Maths English	10:15-11:30 Forest School	Maths	Maths
			11:30-12:00 DEAR/English	English	English
12:00-1:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:00-2:00	History Stone Age to Iron Age	Science Scientists and Inventors	English	PE	RE
2:00-2:40	PSHE Celebrating difference	Music Playing in band	Art British Art	Computing	French
2:40-3:00	Worship	Worship	Worship	Class worship	Celebration assembly
3:00-3:15	Class book	Class book	Poetry	Class book	Class book

